

Certification Information

Question

Answer

Are they all CE marked?

No size 2 is not CE marked as it is below the strength 3 required for a fire door

Product Selection

Question

Answer

How many sizes of floor springs are offered?

Three

Do you offer hold open versions?

Yes 2823.SS.HO.105 and 2823.SS.HO.90

Do you offer polished stainless steel cover plates?

Yes 2820.CP.PS

What is the reference for the double action fixing pack?

2820 DAP

What is the reference for the single action fixing pack?

2820 SAP

I'm using floor springs on fire doors what else do I need to order?

Intumescent pack. 2820.IP.DAP Double action 2820.IP.SAP Single action

Do the floor springs come with fitting pack?

No you need to order these separately single or double action.